Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL - 449,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Esra

273

216

80

43

58

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Hall

Hall

Mikroveluur
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

10523-1246439




